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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WELL & SEFTIC PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-1771 FAX: (410)313-2648

Info tion Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and S Pipin

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired
Inspection. No work Is to be covered until approved hy the Health Department, All installations must comply
with the Naflonal Standard Humblng Code [NSPC as amﬂldﬂd :Iu-.nly] g_d CDMAR 16.04,04 {J\-I'D Well

Construction Regulations), Subm i o 1 !

Company Name: B#f"ifm. I L Telephone #: “”Q’;ﬂﬁ?'é 3.},_{1

Address:

{Must circle one) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump [nstaller

License # and n of Iggtvideetresponsible for the field installation:
Name (Print):” J1 2% = Lma#__@l?gL _
*A licensed individual must pérform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a

licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller, Licenses may be subjected to field
verification. Unlicensed individuals may be reported to the appropriate Hr.nnlhi agency.

Name of Property Owner: f4pephe F:?f.-..., )#ﬁdgpmm & i 5_2
Subdivision; #_ Wel T‘E* HO - '—_M =l tﬂlu‘.ll ;:.::\k? @

Site Address: /! =

oY
u m / Pitless Adapter Well Ca ectric Conduit
Make: - Make: # ~ (5 rerlsy Two piece watertight cap: _——

Model #: ] :!3-_&:" Models#: Screened, vented well cap:
Pump Capacity S GPM Depth: Sc¢ (36" min) Cap secured to casing:
Well Yield: _ }. < GPM NSPFMWSC approved, Conduit min 18" B.G.; —
Depth of well encountered ot time of pump installation: $== __ (feet) Conduit secured to well cap:

If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water eut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4
Torque mrestors, Cable guards, or other acceptable method used— Must circle one

Safety rope, If used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method [pside of well casing
Fiping to house House Connection

Type: _J ! %ES_ PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil at wall penetration:_ ="

P51 e (160 pst min) Length of sleeve(s’ minimom fog foundation): /& '

Depth of supply line: _ Y0 (36" min)  Sleeve sealed properly:

The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,
distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserve area, If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for

approval prier stalla
iy > 3 /2% //%
Signature of company representative responsible for installation date " 4

For-Health Department Use Only — Not to be completed by Installer

Date Insp. Requested: ) !5,&1-2 5 Date Insp. Approved:(Cl [ O =~
Inspection Datn: Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36" br.lnwgrnde , -~ "-3"-\ o le2]3m3 @)

{’.—K LAUsE: Two piece cap installed and attached to cesing securely

o\loa-lne% @ Safety rope not outside of well cap/casing

W
"]

LL. inv
*'Ll ﬁl"';-l .c.-vp--r\

Elec. conduit extends at least 18" below grade/attached to cap properly '-_" Lp." ol e (2% (:_,
-

Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8™ above finished grade el [ Nl led]oe R’
Water supply line sleeved adequatcly at house connection o q o b2 o€
‘Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter o
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott Clty, ML 21043
410) 313-26d0  Fax (410) 313-2648
TOD {410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-113-6300
website: www hehiealth oy

1 E[% Howard County
t Ny Health Department

Fenny E. Borenstein, M.DD., M.P.H., Health Officer

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES

When submitting a well permit application for a proposed well for new
construction, please indicate one of the following:

X The well site has been staked by VAV Al  ASSoCure s |
{professional land surveyor or company employing professional land surveyors)
on {o-l—1C (date) and does not require a site inspection

O The well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health
Department to schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the
proposed well site location,

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be
attached to the green well permit application.

Revised 6/10/03

GIl  Wedewoette

Warren fesiden e
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waw =ple T IDeneats o= § TRETECHTLLISNEI 1T

Certificate of Analysis

Acct. No. 11683 - 1-1

Field Record

Site visit parformed on. Tuesday, May 28, 2018 11:42 AM
by. Dennis Crockett State 1D No. 7975DC
Affihation Fredencktowne Labs, InC

Property Owner  NSB Enterprises

Property Address. 581 W. Walersville Road
Mt Airy, MD 21771

Sample Source  Pressure Tank

Treatment Devices Noted. No Treatment Devices

Well No.. HO-15-0268

FieldpH 7.4
Free Res Cl. <0.1 mg/l
Temp. 141" C
Laboratory Report
Sample Received al laboratory: 5292018 1:25 PM
Bacteriological results: Start End
Total Colif, (/100mll  E.coli.(/100mi} Date Time Date Time Method Analys!
<1 <1 05/26/18-13:41 05/30118-07:59 92238 JD

Bacteriological analysis of this sample indicates the water is safe for human consumption and
meaets federal, state and local requirements. Analysis was performed according to the 20th
edition of Standard Methods

Inorganic Chemical results:

Parametar Result Units  MCL Date of Analysis Method Analyst
Nitrate-Nilrogen S4mgl 10 5r28/2018 3000 PH
Sand <2mgl 5 5/28/2018 0.065mmFiiter JD
Turbidity 18NTU <10 5/29/2018 180.1 KB

& u ..
Reported by dﬁ/l/qu L {{L{&C‘f ﬁ’gf’/f

Fredarickiowne Labs, inc. Is a State Certified Water Quality Laboratory

Maryland Cert. Mo. 116  Virginia CerL No. 00444
E0/2010 140 19 PM MDOT WEE Cert. No.: 51-158 Page 1 of 1

Ko Reguaaiony Reports Reguiredg



Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Bivd | Columbia, MD 21045
HOWARD COU NTY 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay

HEALTH DEPARTMENT 410.313.2648 - Fax
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY
Expiration Date - DECEMBER 22, 2018

June 22, 2018

Homeowner
591 West Watersville Road
Mt. Airy, MD 21771

RE: Elm-Lee Farm, Lot 1
591 W. Watersville Road
Building Permit: B17003209
Well Permit: HO-15-0268

Dear Homeowner:

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was
granted on 1/4/2018. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on
1/2/2018. The well construction was completed on 7/20/2016. Water samples were collected on
5/29/2018.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were frec of coliform
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking. This
certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well Regulations" have been
met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-15-0268. Although the submitted
sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee
water supplies.

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance. Submission of
a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria is
required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of Potability will be issued.
Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final Certificate of Potability will result in
a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of
Maryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, subject to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to
exceed three months.

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a Maryland
certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified by the state of
Marvland may be found at the following website:

http://www.mde state.md.us/assets/document/ WS P-Labs-2010apr | 6.pdf

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facgbook.comfhocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth
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Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Bivd | Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARD COUNTY 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay

HEALTH DEPARTMENT 410.313.2648 - Fax
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

In closing, please refer to our “Homeowner Fact Sheet™ which illustrates a better understanding for
your Onsite Sewage Disposal System. You will also find a link to Maryland Department of the
Environments website which describes in further detail operation and maintenance of your septic
system.

Approving Authority,

/,{ . L ﬁ’f%

Kevin M. Welf, LEHS, R.S/REHS, Supervisor
Groundwater Management Section
Well & Septic Program

cc: Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits
Community Hygiene Program
File

Website: www hchealth.org  Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth




Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Bhvd, Columbia, MD 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648

TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
www.hchealth.org

Howard County

I_I ea 'I t Il I_JEFJ artment Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth
Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

MEMORANDUM

TO: Kent Sheubrooks, Chief
Dept. Planning & Zoning

FROM: Kevin M, Wolf, L.E.H.5., Supervisod
Groundwater Mgmt. Sec.
Well & Septic Program

DATE: August 4, 2016

RE: ‘All-Wells-Dalled' — F-16-058
Elm Lee Farm Lot 1

The wells for the Efw Lee Furar have been dalled and received preliminary approval by
the Health Department. The recordation of plar F-16-058 should not be held up any
longer due to issues involving well drilling. The developer of this project has fulfilled
this prerequisite. [f there are any questons involving this particular memorandum, I can

be reached ar (410) 313 — 2645 or kwolf@howardcountymd.gov

MW

oo, Debbie VanSant, DEKV{gvanmar.com
File
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION

1800 Washington Bivd. Ballimaore, Maryland 21230 (410) 537-3784

WELL TAG NUMBER /- /5~ 02

WELL SITE ADDRESS

b /]

W, jlereysiyille

DATE WORK PERFORMED (mm/ddfyyyy)

Lo

TAX MAP 2

CASING DEPTH 10 FT

WELLDEPTH £00 FT

PACKER SETTINGS

)

Bik_/Y  pARCEL /O  amiTUDE3 9 242 3¢ [ LonarTupE 7D -1 /0 Y J"j?

(circle)

SOURCEOF WATER J[4JSCc.

CASING TYPE (circle) ST)OR PVC
WATER LEVEL BEFORE FRAC 5%/ FT  YIELD BEFORE FRAC 743 (L _GPM

@- MULTIPLE SET

DIAMETER @

DEPTH OF SHALLOWEST PACKER 3 FT

OBSERVATIONS
SET NUMBER TOP ZONE (FT) BOTTOM ZONE (FT) MAX PRESSURE WATER VOLUME
(PSI) USED (GALLONS)
1 _ :
-f ?f& éu}ﬂ }_Z—"J{J‘ /e
2 =
-} /40 500 LApy [ 000
3
4
5
WATER LEVEL AFTER FRACAY _FT YIELDAFTER FRAC |-/ GPM

NOTE: YIELD TEST PROCEDURES CAN BE FOUND UNDER COMAR 26.04.04.26.G.

REGULATIONS FOR HYDROFRACTURING OF WATER WELLS CAN BE FOUND IN COMAR 26.04.04.28. FAILURE TO
FOLLOW REGULATORY PROCEDURES WILL CONSTITUTE RECEIVING A WRITTEN VIOLATION WHICH MAY
RESULT IN PENALTIES DESCRIBED IN COMAR 26.04.04.38.

Thiy Halice is provissd pervuant 1o §10-824 of S Bisiss Gowsrmmant Aricie of the Menyses code. The Pesonsl forsetes Requasied o s 10rm i§ Ssessied i e cad in
Inform pdion reguestsd ey sesut in e foren not

COMAR 10,04 04. Fpturs 1o provide the

_mmmh*hmlﬂﬂI’.Hw“h—mWWﬂ-m
MDE”) @ public agency Bni sulsct in the Maryland Public irlermataon Azt This foem may be made svallatle on the insermet via BOE & wshsiis and subject b insgection or copying. in whals s ngart by he

(il ded DiNF Qeerarnmant spicies ¥ nol protecied by Fodersl o State low
/g/ﬁsz{,{.f AANAA)A b jj D O3k
DRILLER SIGNATURE LIC#
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